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Calendar for:

Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal

There are 70 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-08-13.

25CR73543 FIR CT
25CR75661 FIR CT
25CR73577 FIR CT
25IN73576 FIR IT
25CR74419 FIR CT
25IN74418 FIR IT
25IN63185 FIRIT
25CR63186 FIR CT
25CR75185 FIR CT
25IN75184 FIR IT
25IN73580 FIR IT
25CR73579 FIR CT
25CR46623 FIR CN
25CR70201 FIR CN
25CR76412 FIR CN
24CR79481 FIR CN
XZ70613439 FIR CT
25CR36178 FIR CN
25IN36179 FIR IN
25IN27596 FIR IT
25CR27595 FIR CT
25IN64151 FIRIT
25CR64150 FIR CT
25CR48443 FIR CT
25IN26884 FIR IT
25CR26885 FIR CT
25CR53962 FIR CN
4A0036586 FIR CT
25IN53550 FIR IT
25CR53515 FIR CT
24IN95792 FIR IT
24CR95793 FIR CT
24IN95839 FIR IT
24CR77763 FIR CT
3A0194404 PRS CN
25CR11047 FIR CT
25IN11045 FIR IT
25IN56122 FIR IT
25CR56121 FIR CT
25CR25375 FIR CT
25IN25377 FIR IT
4A0036659 FIR CT
25CR58770 FIR CN
1A0346406 FIR CT
1A0626412 FIR CT
25IN40031 FIR IT
25IN39806 FIR IT
25IN40366 FIR IT
25IN46457 FIR IT
25IN48606 FIR IT
25IN39050 FIR IT
25IN40077 FIR IT
25IN48447 FIR IT
25IN50659 FIR IT
25IN38236 FIR IT
25IN42394 FIR IT
25IN40041 FIR IT

BROWN, AARON GLENN
HUGHES, JAVONTAE MONQUELLE D
LAFFERTY, ALYXZANDER JAMES
LAFFERTY, ALYXZANDER JAMES
MAYES, STINE LIONELL
MAYES, STINE LIONELL
RAMOS, BRIAN LEE

RAMOS, BRIAN LEE

RYAN, ROBERT EDWARD

RYAN, ROBERT EDWARD
SEIFERT, JOHN RICHARD
SEIFERT, JOHN RICHARD
LUPKES, ALEXANDER STEFAN
MOAWAD, EMIL I

RETZLOFF, ELLIS JON
WICKLANDER, DANIEL J
ALLEN, JAMES RICHARD
CAMPOS, ESMERALDA
CAMPOS, ESMERALDA
ESHESIMUA, FELIX ITOTO
ESHESIMUA, FELIX ITOTO
FORD, GERMANY TRAVARUS
FORD, GERMANY TRAVARUS
GALES, DEVON JAY

HAWLEY, MILES AHMED NAIJEE
HAWLEY, MILES AHMED NAJEE
KAAIHUE, CHAD MANU ALEXANDER
LAIRD, TRAVIS LEVI

MCCOOL, MAC DUFFIE
MCCOOL, MAC DUFFIE
MCCORMACK, LILY CATHERINE
MCCORMACK, LILY CATHERINE
MCCORMACK, LILY CATHERINE
MOLINA, JOHAN A FUNES
Martin, Benjamin Thaddeus

NOTTI, DARIO ALDEN LEON
NOTTI, DARIO ALDEN LEON
REYNOLDSON, COLE THOMAS
REYNOLDSON, COLE THOMAS
SMITH, PAUL JOHN

SMITH, PAUL JOHN

STEWART, KENYA MARIE
WOMACK, LEA ANN

HIXON, BAILEY VAL

PANNELL, BRITTANY MARIE
CLAGUE, AUSTIN BRADLEY
CULP, FELICITY FAY

DEAL, CODY QUENTIN
JEFFERSON, MADISON MARIE
KRUSE, RACHEL LYNNE

LILLY, RA-SHAUNAN C
MAGILL, GEORGE ESMOND
O'NEAL, LORI DIANE
PETTINGILL, ANTHONY ROY
POLAND, PATRICIA ANN
REYES-MELL, VICTORIA NONE
STIPP, JAIDEN JAMES

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Contested
Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested
Contested
Arraignment
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Arraignment
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Trial Status
Review Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Review Hearing
Motion

Motion

Motion
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM



25IN50465 FIR IT
25VV55929 FIR VV
25IN64889 FIR IT
25IN60588 FIR IT
24IN54591 FIR IT
25IN70167 FIR IT
25IN49929 RUS IT
25IN54925 FIR IT
25IN48611 FIR IT
5720713763 FIR IT
570813269 FIR IT
570353932 FIRIT
570807606 FIR IT
Logon

YOUNGCHILD, JOSHUA ROGER
ANDERSON, MICAH

BALOGUN, DANAN

CLEVELAND, EEMAYA SHARRELL
DAWSON, SHARON MARIE
LAFAVE, AIMEE CHRISTINE
MARTINSON, ETHAN ALEXANDER
PHILLIPS, CHELSEA MARIE

WARD, JENNIFER NICHOLE
BALLENTINE, MYRAH LYLE
COZBY, ALAINA G

JOHNSON, JORDAN HANNAH
MEDOWS-WAKER, VERONICA JEAN

Defendant
Registered Owner
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Show Cause
Show Cause
Mitigation
Show Cause
Mitigation
Mitigation
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
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